lgluu price list





Rates excluding VAT effective January 1, 2026 for our locations in Eindhoven and The Hague. The following subscriptions provide access to a flexible workspace or office unit at Igluu.

	COWORKING	OFFICE
Access	unlimited access	unlimited access
Workspace	use of available workspace in the coworking space or focus room*	a fixed workspace in your own office unit
Meetings	use of available space based on reservation, booking subject to reduced rate*	use of available space based on reservation, booking subject to reduced rate*
Internet	fast (wireless) internet	fast (wireless) internet
Shelfspace	optional - extra cupboard space in vicinity of workspace	optional - extra cupboard space in vicinity of workspace
Printing, photocopying & scanning	including 75 black and white + 25 colour prints a month**	including 75 black and white + 25 colour prints a month**
Coffee & tea	unlimited	unlimited
Prices ex VAT***	The Hague € 260 per month 6 or 12 months fixed**** Eindhoven € 215 per month 6 or 12 months fixed****	on request – please contact info@igluu.nl

- * when available
- ** additional costs per print above bundle \in 0,90 color and \in 0,30 black and white
- *** a sum of € 75 in registration fees and € 50 in deposit are charged for each subscription
- **** the subscription continues automatically after the first fixed period at the same monthly rate (+rate increase per the 1st of January), cancellation period of 2 calendar months



	OPTIONAL WITH SUBSCRIPTIONS*
Shelfspace Lockable cupboard space	From € 19,50 per month for the term of the subscription
Locker Personal locker space	€ 15 per month per locker for the term of the subscription
Business address member* Business address and receiving mail	€ 28 per month for the term of the subscription
Parkingspace Parking	Fixed parking space Eindhoven € 210 p.m. Fixed parking space The Hague € 225 p.m. Parking lot ticket Eindhoven (24h) € 20 (3h) € 10 Day ticket private courtyard The Hague € 23

^{*} exclusively available with an office agreement or coworking subscription

Booking of meeting rooms by members and tenants

As a member, if you want to ensure the availability of a meeting or conference room, you can make a reservation in advance. Simply contact on of our staff members to book for the number of people, the date and the time that suits you. Our members benefit from a substantial discount and pay only € 35 per person for half a day and € 45 per person for a full day.

For the boardrooms Lumen (Eindhoven), Vloed, Zilt and Oester (The Hague), the rate is € 45 per person for half a day and € 55 per person for a full day. The meeting room Tungsten (Eindhoven), as well the focus spaces, are free of charge for tenants and members. Tenants and members can also book the boardrooms for € 15 per person per hour. Tenants and members are also welcome to use the reception areas and lounges for breakfast, lunch, dinner and drinks. For more information and rates, please contact eindhoven@igluu.nl or denhaag@igluu.nl.

Booking of meeting rooms by non-members

Non-members can also rent a space at Igluu. Options include (or a combination of) meeting rooms, conference rooms, lounges, entire floors and an auditorium. We also offer extensive possibilities to combine your event with a breakfast, lunch, dinner or drinks. Please contact us at 085 - 773 7703 for a customized quote.

A day of coworking at Igluu

Would you like to work in an inspiring environment for a day? At Igluu you can easily book a coworking desk.

The rates are € 25 for half a day and € 50 for a full day. Choose a desk, plug in your laptop and get straight to work.

Throughout the day you can enjoy unlimited access to all Igluu facilities, including high-speed wifi, coffee, tea and water.

Payment is required in advance by debit card.

Igluu as a business address and/or address for the Chamber of Commerce

Do you need a fixed business mailing address, are you frequently on the move and have limited need for a physical workspace? Then take advantage of one of our business mailing address subscriptions.





	BUSINESS ADDRESS	BUSINESS ADDRESS PREMIUM
Business address	register your company with the Chamber of Commerce at our address	register your company with the Chamber of Commerce at our address
Forwarding mail	optional – at your request we collect and forward mail*	weekly forwarding mail
Reception area	welcome your guests in our meeting rooms – 30% discount	welcome your guests in our meeting rooms – 30% discount
Prices ex VAT**	€ 65 per month 36 months fixed	€ 85 per month 36 months fixed
	€ 75 per month 24 months fixed	€ 95 per month 24 months fixed
	€ 95 per month 12 months fixed	€ 120 per month 12 months fixed
	€ 115 per month 6 months fixed	€ 140 per month 6 months fixed
Additional company***	additional company under the same contract – 50% discount	additional company under the same contract – 50% discount

^{*} collecting and forwarding mail at request; € 19,50 per request

Igluu's General Terms and Conditions apply to this overview. They can be requested from Igluu.

Do you have any questions? Please call us at 085 773 7703 or send an e-mail to info@igluu.nl.

^{**} a sum of € 75 in registration fees is charged for each subscription. The subscription continues automatically after the first fixed period at the same monthly rate (+ rate increase per the 1st of January). Cancellation period 2 months, no refund of paid subscription fees

^{***} to be used for a maximum of 3 registrations, additional costs for extra registrations on request